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Competition

Group A

Match No XT108

Time 14:00~17:30

Court 4

Competition Summary

Score

Australia 2 - 3 Sri Lanka

XD LIN Ying Xiang

SOMERVILLE Gronya

DIAS Sachin

HENDAHEWA Thilini

lost

0 - 2

18:21 14:21

MS TANG Nathan KARUNARATNE Nilukalost

0 - 2

18:21 12:21

WS CHEN Hsuan-Yu Wendy VIDANAGE Vidara Suhasnibeat

2 - 0

21:10 21:13

MD YU Jack

PHAM Tran Hoang

DIAS Sachin

KARUNARATNE Niluka

lost

0 - 2

16:21 14:21

WD CHEN Hsuan-Yu Wendy

SOMERVILLE Gronya

HENDAHEWA Thilini

VIDANAGE Vidara Suhasni

beat

2 - 0

21:18 21:14

Legend:

MD Men's Doubles MS Men's Singles WD Women's Doubles WS Women's Singles XD Mixed Doubles

XT Mixed Team
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LIN Ying Xiang / SOMERVILLE Gronya (AUS) - DIAS Sachin / HENDAHEWA Thilini (SRI)

18-21, 14-21

Mixed Doubles Match Number: XT108

Name
CGA
Code

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

LIN Ying Xiang

SOMERVILLE Gronya

AUS

DIAS Sachin

HENDAHEWA Thilini

SRI

0

2

18

21

14

21

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

35

34

38

8

6

13

18

33

38

9

7

9

15

34

37

8

6

4

Umpire: Service Judge:SOOKDEO Shaun Richardo (TTO) SEMUGABI Harriet (UGA)

LIN Ying Xiang

SOMERVILLE Gronya

DIAS Sachin

HENDAHEWA Thilini

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total points played

Total points won

Most consecutive points

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

39

18

3

11

7

6

0/0

35

14

3

7

7

0/0

39

21

4

2

11

10

3

6

0/0

35

21

8

2

7

14

10

0/0

1

LIN Ying Xiang

SOMERVILLE Gronya

DIAS Sachin

HENDAHEWA Thilini 0

1 2

1

3 4 5

2

6

3

7 8 9

4 5 6

10

7 8

11

9

12 13 14

10 11

15

12 13 14 15

16

16 17

17

18 19 20

18

21

2

LIN Ying Xiang

SOMERVILLE Gronya

DIAS Sachin

HENDAHEWA Thilini 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3

9 10 11 12 13

4 5

14

6 7 8

15

9 10

16 17 18

11

19

12 13

20

14

21

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team
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TANG Nathan (AUS) - KARUNARATNE Niluka (SRI)

18-21, 12-21

Men's Singles Match Number: XT108

Name
CGA
Code

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

TANG Nathan AUS

KARUNARATNE Niluka SRI

0

2

18

21

12

21

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

45

41

35

11

9

15

23

41

35

11

9

10

22

35

31

11

9

5

Umpire: Service Judge:LAU Chen Lea (MAS) VRUSHALI Upadhye (IND)

TANG Nathan KARUNARATNE Niluka

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total points played

Total points won

Most consecutive points

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

39

18

4

10

8

0/0

33

12

2

9

3

0/0

39

21

3

3

11

10

6

0/0

33

21

8

3

9

12

10

0/0

1
TANG Nathan

KARUNARATNE Niluka
0

1 2

1

3 4 5

2

6

3 4

7

5 6

8 9

7

10 11

8

12 13 14

9 10 11

15 16 17

12

18

13 14 15 16

19 20

17 18

21

2
TANG Nathan

KARUNARATNE Niluka 0 1 2

1

3

2

4

3 4

5

5

6 7

6 7

8

8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

9

17 18 19

10

20

11 12

21

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team
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CHEN Hsuan-Yu Wendy (AUS) - VIDANAGE Vidara Suhasni (SRI)

21-10, 21-13

Women's Singles Match Number: XT108

Name
CGA
Code

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

CHEN Hsuan-Yu Wendy AUS

VIDANAGE Vidara Suhasni SRI

2

0

21

10

21

13

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

30

21

16

9

5

10

13

21

16

9

5

4

17

20

16

10

6

6

Umpire: Service Judge:KGABOETSILE Emmanuel (BOT) SOOKDEO Shaun Richardo (TTO)

CHEN Hsuan-Yu Wendy VIDANAGE Vidara Suhasni

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total points played

Total points won

Most consecutive points

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

31

21

12

1

5

16

11

3

0/0

34

21

10

1

9

12

9

1

0/0

31

10

4

5

5

3

0/0

34

13

3

9

4

1

0/0

1
CHEN Hsuan-Yu Wendy

VIDANAGE Vidara Suhasni
0

1

1

2

2

3 4 5

3 4 5

6

6 7 8 9

7 8 9 10

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

2
CHEN Hsuan-Yu Wendy

VIDANAGE Vidara Suhasni
0

1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2

11

3

12

4 5 6

13

7 8

14

9

15 16

10

17

11

18 19

12 13

20 21

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team
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YU Jack / PHAM Tran Hoang (AUS) - DIAS Sachin / KARUNARATNE Niluka (SRI)

16-21, 14-21

Men's Doubles Match Number: XT108

Name
CGA
Code

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

YU Jack

PHAM Tran Hoang

AUS

DIAS Sachin

KARUNARATNE Niluka

SRI

0

2

16

21

14

21

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

37

51

61

9

8

13

18

51

61

10

9

8

18

36

39

9

8

5

Umpire: Service Judge:SEMUGABI Harriet (UGA) LAU Chen Lea (MAS)

YU Jack

PHAM Tran Hoang

DIAS Sachin

KARUNARATNE Niluka

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total points played

Total points won

Most consecutive points

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

37

16

5

9

7

2

0/0

35

14

5

10

4

4

0/0

37

21

6

2

9

12

5

2

0/0

35

21

5

1

10

11

7

4

0/0

1

YU Jack

PHAM Tran Hoang

DIAS Sachin

KARUNARATNE Niluka 0

1 2

1 2 3 4 5

3

6 7

4

8

5 6 7

9 10

8

11 12

9

13

10

14

11 12 13 14 15

15 16 17 18 19 20

16

21

2

YU Jack

PHAM Tran Hoang

DIAS Sachin

KARUNARATNE Niluka 0 1

1

2

2

3

3 4 5 6 7

4

8

5 6

9

7

10

8

11

9 10 11 12 13

12

14

13

15 16

14

17 18 19 20 21

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team
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CHEN Hsuan-Yu Wendy / SOMERVILLE Gronya (AUS) - HENDAHEWA Thilini / VIDANAGE Vidara Suhasni (SRI)

21-18, 21-14

Women's Doubles Match Number: XT108

Name
CGA
Code

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

CHEN Hsuan-Yu Wendy

SOMERVILLE Gronya

AUS

HENDAHEWA Thilini

VIDANAGE Vidara Suhasni

SRI

2

0

21

18

21

14

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

37

55

56

10

9

16

16

55

56

11

9

6

17

28

29

10

9

10

Umpire: Service Judge:VRUSHALI Upadhye (IND) KGABOETSILE Emmanuel (BOT)

CHEN Hsuan-Yu Wendy

SOMERVILLE Gronya

HENDAHEWA Thilini

VIDANAGE Vidara Suhasni

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total points played

Total points won

Most consecutive points

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

39

21

4

2

12

9

3

2

1

0/0

35

21

6

1

7

14

8

0/0

39

18

4

11

7

2

0/0

35

14

4

7

7

0/0

1

CHEN Hsuan-Yu Wendy

SOMERVILLE Gronya

HENDAHEWA Thilini

VIDANAGE Vidara Suhasni
0

1 2 3

1

4

2

5

3

6

4

7

5 6 7 8

8 9

9

10

10 11 12

11 12 13 14

13

15 16

14 15 16

17 18

17

19 20

18

21

2

CHEN Hsuan-Yu Wendy

SOMERVILLE Gronya

HENDAHEWA Thilini

VIDANAGE Vidara Suhasni

0 1 2

1

3 4

2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10

5

11

6 7 8 9

12

10

13 14 15 16 17

11

18 19

12 13 14

20 21

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team


